
ADDENDUM NO. 1 

TO 

CITY OF AUBURN, MAINE 

2021 MPI Gracelawn Road Project 

February 19, 2021 

 

This addendum amends and /or supplements the bid documents as indicated below.  

Only these items alter the bid documents.  Any verbal discussions or responses are 

hereby declared null and void.  Please acknowledge this addendum on the Bid Form. 

   

 

Clarifications to the Bid Documents:   

The following changes have been made to the Bid Documents:  

 

 

Question:  Will asphalt escalation be allowed? 

 

Answer:  Yes, see Supplemental Specifications Section 403, page 20 of the bid 

documents.  

 

Question:  What is the estimate for this project? 

 

Answer:  $1,250,000.00 

 

Question:  Will the pavement buildup for the parking area be the same as the roadway? 

 

Answer:  Yes, the parking area will receive the same 5” of pavement. 

 

 

Below is the link for the virtual bid opening: 

 

Topic: 2021 MPI Gracelawn Road Bid Opening 

Time: Feb 25, 2021 02:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada) 

 

Join Zoom Meeting 

https://zoom.us/j/96467265808?pwd=WGExeWxmYm9jR0pHUVJpcmMrUXhzQT09 

 

Meeting ID: 964 6726 5808 

Passcode: jFLtA6 

 

 

Attached:  List of planholders/bidders. 

 

https://zoom.us/j/96467265808?pwd=WGExeWxmYm9jR0pHUVJpcmMrUXhzQT09


2021 MPI Project Gracelawn Road Planholder List 

Name Company Email 

Brett Plossay Crooker Brett Plossay <brett@crooker.com> 

Matt Woodbury All States Matt Woodbury <mwoodbury@asmg.com> 

Matt Callahan Glidden Matt Callahan <matt@gliddenpaving.com> 

Jim Depalma Longchamps jd.depalma.ls@gmail.com 

Adam Lake CH Stevenson tknell@chstevensoninc.com 

Corey LaRue St. Laurent Corey LaRue <corey@stlaurentandson.com> 

Alicia Litchfield Pratt & Sons alicia@prattandsons.net 

John Gendron Gendron John Gendron <john.gendron3@icloud.com> 

Rob Mowatt  Pike Ind rob.mowatt@pikeindustries.com 

Greg Miller Availed Tech gmiller@availedtechnologies.com 
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